
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 30 31 1 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 31 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 30 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

September November December

May June

October

January February AprilMarch

July August

 
UN's declaration of the year 2020 as the International Year of Plant Health shows that Plants are essential 
for our life. They feed us, clothe us, provide shelter, are a source of income, and allow us to breathe. 
Therefore, we must nourish, care and protect them. 

 

Gazetted Holidays   17   
 

Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 

Jan 26 Sun Republic Day Aug 15 Sat Independence Day 

Mar 10 Tue Holi Aug 30 Sun Muharram 

Apr 02 Thu Ram Navami Oct 02 Fri Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

Apr 06 Mon Mahavir Jayanti Oct 25 Sun Dussehra 

Apr 10 Fri Good Friday Oct 30 Fri Milad-un-Nabi (Id-e-Milad) 

May 07 Thu Buddha Purnima Nov 14 Sat Diwali (Deepavali) 

May 25 Mon Id-ul-Fitr* Nov 30 Mon Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

Aug 01 Sat Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Dec 25 Fri Christmas Day 

Aug 12 Wed Janmashtami   (* Subject to sighting of moon) 

 
Restricted Holidays  33 
 

Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 

Jan 01 Wed New Year’s Day Jun 23 Tue Rath Yatra 

Jan 02 Thu Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday Aug 03 Mon Raksha Bandhan 

Jan 13 Mon Lohri Aug 11 Tue Janmashtami (Smarta) 

Jan 15 Wed Makara Sankranti / Pongal Aug 16 Sun Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauroz 

Jan 30 Thu Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami Aug 22 Sat Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 

Feb 09 Sun Guru Ravidas’s Birthday/ Shivaji Jainti Aug 31 Mon Onam or Thiru Onam Day 

Feb 18 Tue Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti Oct 23 Fri Dussehra (Maha Saptami) Additional 

Feb 19 Wed Shivaji Jayanti Oct 24 Sat Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) Additional 

Feb 21 Fri Maha Shivaratri Oct 26 Mon Vijay Dashmi (Bengal, Kerala) 

Mar 09 Mon Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra Oct 31 Sat Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 

Mar 09 Mon Hazrat Ali’s Birthday Nov 04 Wed Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 

Mar 25 Wed ChaitraSukladi/GudiPadava/Ugadi/ChetiC Nov 14 Sat Naraka Chaturdasi 

Apr 12 Sun Easter Sunday Nov 15 Sun Govardhan Puja 

Apr 13 Mon Vaisakhi / Vishu Nov 16 Mon Bhai Duj 

Apr 14 Tue Mesadi / Vaisakhadi / Bahag Bihu Nov 20 Fri Pratihar or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 

May 08 Fri Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday Nov 24 Tue Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 

May 22 Fri Jamat-ul-Vida Dec 24 Thu Christmas Eve 
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